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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Thursday, 3 May Conference on “Fostering banking union and capital markets 
union – a top-down or bottom-up approach?”, jointly organised by 
the ECB and European Commission – speech on “Why EMU 
requires more financial integration” 

ECB 

Friday, 4 May Conference on “Central Banks in Historical Perspective: What 
Changed After the Financial Crisis?”, organised by the Central 
Bank of Malta – speech on “Past and future of the ECB monetary 
policy” 

Valletta 

Sunday, 6 May Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – bi-monthly meetings Basel 

 BIS – annual high-level round table on financial stability  Basel 

Tuesday, 8 May Executive Board ECB 

Friday, 11 May Meeting with media ECB 

Monday, 14 May Courtesy visit by Chair of European Banking Authority (EBA), 
Mr Andrea Enria 

ECB 

Tuesday, 15 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 16 May Governing Council ECB 

 ECB colloquium on “The future of central banking”, held in honour 
of Mr Constâncio at the end of his term of office as Vice-
President 

ECB 

Thursday, 17 May ECB colloquium on “The future of central banking” – speech on 
“Completing the Odyssean journey of the European monetary 
union” 

ECB 

 Third annual ECB macroprudential policy and research 
conference – opening remarks 

ECB 

Tuesday, 22 May Executive Board ECB 
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 Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 24 May Press briefing on occasion of publication of Financial Stability 
Review 

ECB 

Saturday, 26 May Attendance at Nobel Symposium on “Money and Banking” 
organised by Swedish House of Finance (SHoF) and Prize 
Committee for Sveriges Riksbank Prize in Economic Sciences in 
Memory of Alfred Nobel  

Stockholm 

Sunday, 27 May Attendance at Nobel Symposium on “Money and Banking”  Stockholm 

Tuesday, 29 May Executive Board ECB 
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